

EQUINOX STRATEGY PARTNERS NAMED DE&I COMPANY OF THE YEAR

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, October 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Equinox Strategy Partners announced today that the Los Angeles Business Journal has named it as the DE&I Company of the Year Award honoree.

"This recognition is a testament to the hard work and dedication of your team in promoting diversity, equity, and inclusion in the workplace," states the publication.

"365 days of the year, we work with legal, accounting and business management firms and professionals to impart the skills necessary to elevate their station in life. Progress does not discriminate when professionals are willing to roll-up their sleeves and put in the time," adds Managing Partner Jonathan Fitzgarrald.

Fitzgarrald is the Founder of Equinox Strategy Partners that advises professionals and firms nationwide on increasing their potential to generate



Equinox Strategy Partners' Managing Partner Jonathan Fitzgarrald

revenue. He is a longtime leader of the Legal Marketing Association and has served on the board of advisors of the Legal Sales and Service Organization, Inc. Fitzgarrald previously directed sales and marketing at top business law firms and leveraged his communications degree at several public and private companies in Silicon Valley. He was recently named as a 2024 "CEO Visionary" by the Los Angeles Times and Lawdragon named him to its 2024 list of "Global 100 Leaders in Legal Strategy & Consulting."

Jonathan Fitzgarrald
Equinox Strategy Partners
+ +1 3106016008
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/753602941

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.